9/25/08

US Environmental Protection Agency
EPA Science Advisory Board
Homeland Security Advisory Committee (HSAC)
Teleconference Call on Anthrax

Call-in Number — To be Determined

October 15, 2008
1:00 pm - 3:00 pm (eastern time)

Preliminary Agenda

Wednesday, October 15, 2008

1:00 pm

1:05 pm

1:10 pm

1:20 pm

2:05 pm
2:15 pm

2:50 pm

3:00 pm

Convene the Consultation / Opening
Remarks

Welcome Remarks

Introduction of Committee Members
Purpose of Meeting and Review of the
Agenda

EPA’s Presentation of Remarks on
Proposed Methods and Charge to the
Committee

Public Comments

Committee’s Discussion

Summary

Adjourn

Ms. Vivian Turner,
Designated Federal
Officer, SAB Staff Office

Ms. Debbie Dietrich,
Office of Emergency
Management/Office of
Solid Waste and
Emergency Response
(OSWER)

Dr. Baruch Fischhoff,
Committee Chair,
and Members

Captain Colleen Petullo,
EPA Lead, OSWER

TBA

Dr. Fischhoff, Chair

Ms. Turner, DFO



